
2025 Track Schedule 
 

 

Date Meet Name Location Time Depart 

Wed Mar 19 VCS Jamboree Valley Christian  3:30 12:45 

Sat Mar 22 Icebreaker Relays Valley Christian 10:30 7:45 

Sat Mar 29 49th Ray Cross Invite Ephrata High School 10:30 8:30 

Sat Apr 12 Quincy Invite Quincy High School 10:30 8:15 

Tue Apr 15 D6 1B Meet 1 Valley Christian 3:30 12:45 

Sat Apr 19 2025 Van Kuren Invite Cheney High School 9:00 6:30 

Tue Apr 22 D6 1B Meet 2 Valley Christian 3:30 12:45 

Sat Apr 26 Undeberg Invite Lind-Ritzville High School 10:30 8:45 

Fri May 2  Vanderholm Invite Royal City High School 3:00 12:30 

Fri May 16  NE 1B Sub Dist 
Qualifier 

Valley Christian 2:30 11:45 

May 21-23 D6 1B Championships Valley Christian 2:00 ?? 

May 29-31 State Championship Eisenhower High School 
Yakima 

 ?? 

     

 


